
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Not Classified
DNS

PIC

1
2
1
3
1

DNS

Class

EP
EP
T1
EP
GT2

EP

No.

52
15
98
95
38

74

Name
Don Tucker
Brian Haupt
Jim Lynch
Matthew Rivard
Crispin Beaver

Kevin Grant

Laps

28
28
28
25
17

0

Best Tm

1:16.626
1:16.771
1:16.956
1:27.610
1:22.103

-.---

Region

MidS
KC
StL
KC
OzMt

MidS

Mem #

121541_1
6976
297564
387404
375208

259386

Make/Model

Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Dodge Viper
Mazda Rx-8
Mazda Rx 7

Mazda Miata

Home/State

Memphis TN
Spring Hill KS
Chesterfield MO
Kansas City MO
Neosho MO

Eads TN

Total Tm

37:40.588
37:41.557
37:46.972
37:56.040
25:48.299

-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 2:40 p.m.
Final Results Posted at 3:15 p.m.

St Louis Region March Wins National

GRP 4 EP GT1/2/3 T1 ST STO

FINAL RACE 4 RESULTS

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/28/2010 01:59 PM

March Wins 2010

Printed: 3/28/2010 3:14:10 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Race Sanction 10-N-932-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.969

Avg. Speed

73.574

Best Lap Tm

1:16.626

Best Spd

77.519

Best Lap by

[52] Don Tucker
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